
Naam Aantal

Van Tot Telefoon GSM

6181001 6181100 Van Gompel Jan & Jens 014/31 45 15 0495/20 45 15 100

6181101 6181200 Noels Marcel & Gijs 014/8127 36 100

6181201 6181300 Janssen Frank 0473/59 35 02 100

6181301 6181400 Van Baelen Fokke 014/58 00 05 0475/65 35 03 100

6181401 6181500 Wouters Frans 014/58 58 76 100

6181501 6181600 Timmermans Ludo 014/81 38 28 0474/64 14 88 100

6181601 6181700 Van Baelen Alfons & Frans 014/31 23 40 0479/10 84 38 100

6181701 6181800 Luyckx Raf & Lars 014/58 77 47 0495/68 51 76 100

6181801 6182000 Renders Ivo 014/58 62 44 0179/88 51 46 200

6182001 6182200 Govaerts Johan 011/40 16 99 0497/24 44 95 200

6182201 6182350 Govaerts Tonny 0497/24 44 95 150

6182351 6182500 Mertens Walter 0477/20 71 51 150

6182501 6182650 Berghmans C&N& J 014/31 29 64 0499/23 99 82 150

6182651 6182800 Van Saet Mario 0497/29 64 44 150

6182801 6182950 Com. Faes - Wils 014/81 60 87 0470/60 71 62 150

6182951 6183100 Scheveneels Jef 014/81 41 54 150

6183101 6183250 Claes Patrick & Marina 0496/08 59 02 150

6183251 6183400 Binnemans - Van de Weyer 014/58 90 05 150

6183401 6183500 Aerts Julien & Tom 014/31 87 29 0493/59 69 17 100

6183501 6183620 Vannuffelen - Goukens 014/30 92 41 0472/74 78 94 120

6183621 6183700 Noels Victor 014/81 51 63 80

6183701 6183760 Huysmans Jan 014/30 28 63 0474/50 02 63 60

6183761 6183800 Drooghmans Willy 014/31 77 52 40

6183801 6183950 Hooybergs Gebroeders 014/32 09 75 150

6183951 6184100 Van Reet Syaf 014/31 15 43 0475/31 14 91 150

6184101 6184180 Gerinckx Peter 014/31 13 15 80

6184181 6184200 Hooyberghs Alfons 014/31 43 18 20

6184201 6184260 Devos Jos 014/31 67 04 60

6184261 6184300 Van Der Auwera Jos 0498/85 03 11 40
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6184301 6184420 Verwimp Paul 014/58 63 95 120

6184421 6184500 Ooms - Deckx 01437 89 48 0485/64 31 82 80

6184501 6184540 Vangeel Erik 014/58 13 45 40

6184541 6184600 Lievens Marc 014/32 45 65 0494/23 37 91 60

6184601 6185660 Vermeyren Bart 014/59 30 07 0496/83 82 61 60

6184661 6184700 Lejeune Piet 014/31 86 78 0471/31 74 13 40

6184701 6184800 Linten Maurice 014/30 10 64 0473/67 97 48 100

6184801 6184860 Vermeulen Jos 0495/78 15 15 60

6184861 6184920 Loos Gebroeders 014/31 49 23 60

6184921 6185000 Buyens Ward 014/32 14 02 80

6185501 6185060 Swinnen- Jacobs 014/30 08 22 0497/35 53 18 60

6185061 6185120 Vos Siemen 014/31 21 22 0498/53 42 76 60

6185121 6185200 ScheveneelsStaf 0479/80 43 14 80

6185201 6185320 Vanarwegen Luc 01431 96 83 0497/19 19 86 120

6185321 6185400 Brands Jeroen 0479/53 31 23 80

6185401 6185460 Verkoeyen Yvo 014/31 02 49 0477/30 61 07 60

6185461 6185520 Verdonck Alfons 014/31 70 09 0485/27 58 70 60

6185521 6185600 Tops Jef 014/58 88 72 0477/74 56 77 80

6185601 6185680 Kerckhofs Eric 014/58 93 12  80

6185681 6185720 Engelen Theo 013/66 34 24 40

6185721 6185780 Stynen Raf 0475/61 07 39 60

6185781 9185930 Van Roy- Phlipsen 011/75 00 21 0497/12 55 74 150

6185931 6185980 Laenen Freddy 013/66 28 04 50

6185981 6186020 Vanuytven Alois 014/58 58 93 40

6186021 6186040 Berghmans Frans 014/31 83 24 20
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